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LOCAL-OPTION POLL—continued.

NELSON—continued. BULLER—continued.

12

Polling-placea. I 8 Reduc-
e 5 tion.8

No
License.

Whatanihi
Kaiuma
Mahau
St. Omer
The Portage
Waitaria
Kenepuru Head
Absent voters and seamen

3
19
5

11
13
8

13
33

1

2
3
3
4

35

7
11
7
6
6
7
7

33

Total 2,772 2,681 2,926
Number of valid votes reci )rded, 65,894.

MOTUEKA.
148
67
29
69
20
58
78
39
10
42
19
4

41
21
9

45
51
53

4
40
30
14
4

17
22
75

8
20
20
34
13
25
23
31
56

3
121

4
56
65
26
6

24
11
13
20
5

21
20

3
1

Motueka
Brightwater
Spring Grove ..
Wakefield
Wai-iti
Belgrove
Dovedale
Motupiko
Upper Motupiko
Stanley Brook
Sherry River
Baton
Ngatimoti
Pangatotara
Pokororo
Lower Moutere
Riwaka
Brooklyn
Sandy Bay
Karamea
Promised Land
Kongahu
Wangapeka
Tadmor
Central Moutere
Seddonville
Tophouse
Appleby
Waimea West
Upper Moutere
Awaiti
Long Plain
Uruwhenua
East Takaka
Motupipi
Puramahoi
Takaka
Waiangaro
Collingwood
Rockville
Bainliam
Ferntown
Pakawau
Puponga
Parapara
Mangarakau
Golden Ridge
Upper Takaka
Kiwi
Hope Valley
Absent voters

187
87
30

103
28
64
42
25

6
15
14
17
32
16
28
26
94
46
21
30

8
19
19
63
10
34
11
31
38

117
7
9
8

25
34
11

119
28
45
40
44

7
30
14
12
19
18
17
25
4
1

121
68
30
59
19
48
68
26

5
35
17
4

38
12
8

44
39
41

2
18
21
8
4

17
18
49

4
19
19
35

7
17
5

20
19

1
82

5
38
31
24
(i

14
9

11
14
2

15
18
2
1

Total 1,778 1,237 1,638
Number of valid votes ree<orded, !:S.500.

BULLER.
Capleston
Murohison
Lyell
Birchfield

45
111
26
32

23
59
24
25

38
78
38
45

Polling-places. Is Reduc-
tion.

No
License.

Denniston School
Granity
Fairdown
Addison's
Ngakawau
Carter's Junction
Millerton
Donniston Volunteer Hall
Braeburn
Warwick Junction
Reef ton
Cronadon
Burnett's Face
Matiri
Owen Junction
Newton Flat ..
Mangitina
Mid Maruia
Mine Creek
Brighton
Charleston
Nine-mile Beach
Waimangaroa
Three-channel Flat
Inangahua Junction
Crushington
Black's Point
Grenroy
Globe Mine
Progress Junction
Nine-mile Ferry
Berlin's
Cape Foulwind
Fern Flat
Summerlea .. *
Westport Courthouse, A-G
Westport Courthouse, H-Z
Westport Town Hall, A-G
Westport Town Hall, H-Z
Upper Palmerston Street
Lower Palmerston Street

72
84
13
33
Bβ
11

109
56

8
15
50
52
85
10
30

4
25
15
17
9

60
18
64
20
42
21
43
22
44
36
15
16
44
28
46

104
123
173
114
172
214

80
93
26
24
34
30
97
48

3
8

22
15
57

5
7

13
5
3

14
6
3

26
67

2
15
27
48

5
10
6
5
9

54
2

32
140
136
225
178
188
214

109
139

5
32
56
38

161
71

5
12
46
45
85
14
2
3
7
4

31
14
18
32
88
13
22
36
79
20
34
20

9
r>

84
12

51
179
164
273
219
228
262

Total 2,406 2,113 2,927
Number of valid votes re> lorded, 5,513.

GREY.
Greymouth Courthouse
Greymouth Town Hall
Greymouth High School
Greymouth.County^Chambers
Old Marsden_Road"]
Blaketown
Karoro
Paroa
Rutherglen
Marsden
Gladstone Siding
Cameron's
Cobden
Runanga
Dunollie
State Mine
Seven-mile
Barrytown
Canoe Creek ..
Kaiata .. .. ...
Dobson
Wallsend
Taylorville
Stillwater
Baxter's Siding
Kokiri
Maori Gully .. .:
Blackball
Roa
Soldier's Creek

421
300
300
139

7
44

104
44
14
19
9
9

183
103
122
24
13
32
20

6
26
62
46
30
24
19
9

187
33
11

213
161
206

87
15
34
20

6
15
2
9
6

123
56
61
13
3
8
5
8

23
36
75
13
3
4
2

84
9
3

277
227
285

93
27
49
22
16
18
5
9

23
155
127
116
36

8
12
10
16
35
46
98
19

f>
5
4

177
22
9
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